

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6308/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2006 in CWP No. 6099/2002 and CWP No.6138/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MINASINGH MAJHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, NUAPADA & ORS.
)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.t. and WITH prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Singhanian, Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

Ms. Asha Kochar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

(RAVI P. VERMA) (VEERA VERMA)

Court Master

Court Master