

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 6525/2010

MINASINGH MAJHI

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

THE COLLECTOR, NUAPADA & ANR. ETC.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 11-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Ankita Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Harsh Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Deshwal, Adv.  
For Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR  
Mr. Uma Kant Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Niranjana Sahu, Adv.  
  
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in-part.

List the matter for further hearing on 24<sup>th</sup> October,  
2018.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
AR-cum-PS

[ASHA SONI]  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR